
M A I N S

10oz Boathouse Sirloin 

Cooked to your preference, served with flat
mushroom, grilled cherry tomatoes, side salad &   

choice of thick cut chips or fries.

Evening
Menu

S E R V E D  5 P M - 8 P M  
M O N D A Y - S A T U R D A Y

8oz Rump Steak

Cooked to your preference, served with flat
mushroom, grilled cherry tomatoes, side salad &

choice of thick chips or fries.

Garlic Butter Chicken

Breaded chicken butterfly topped with
melted garlic butter, served with side
salad & choice of thick cut chips or

fries.

Chicken Parmo

Breaded chicken topped with mozzarella cheese
& homemade marinara sauce. Served with side

salad & choice of thick cut chips or fries.

Chilli Con Carne

Homemade beef Chilli Con Carne served
with rice, tortilla chips &side of sour

cream.
Also available with vegan chilli.

S I D E S

£19.95

£16.95

£13.95

£13.95

Homemade Fish & Chips

Homemade beer battered haddock
served with mushy or garden peas,

tartare sauce & thick cut chips.

£12.95

Add Peppercorn or Blue Cheese Sauce - £2-50
Add Garlic & Chilli Prawns - £3-50

Vegan Parmo

Vegan buttermilk chicken breast topped with
vegan applewood smoked cheese &

homemade marinara sauce. Served with a side
salad & choice of thick cut chips or fries.

£14.95

Seafood & Chorizo Paella

Mixed seafood paella, served with a side
of warm crusty bread.

£14.95

Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad £13.95

£12.95

Panfried Seabass

Pan fried fillet of seabass served on a
bed of pea and potato salad drizzled

with garlic & chive oil.

£14.95

Warm chicken & bacon, cos lettuce,  
croutons & caesar dressing.

Panzanella Mixed
Leaf Salad

Mixed leaf, tomatoes, red onion,  
mixed peppers, cucumber

&croutons topped with a basil oil
dressing. 

Thick Cut Chips
Fries
Upgrade your chips! 
Add Cheese
Add Vegan Cheese 
Add Rosemary Sea Salt
Add Chilli Cheese or BBQ Pulled
Pork

£4.95
£4
£3.95
£4
£4.95
£5.25

Truffle & Parmesan Fries
Onion Rings
Mixed Leaf & Parmesan Salad
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Cheese
Garlic Bread with Cheese & Tomato

£4
£4

+£1
+£1
+£1
+£2.50

£14.95

Classic Scampi
Scampi pieces served on a bed of mixed

leaf, choice of mushy peas or garden
peas, tartare sauce & thick cut chips

£12.95


