

SERVED 5PM-8PM MONDAY-SATURDAY



MAINS

		- al	• Kitch
10oz Boathouse Sirloin	£19.95	Classic Scampi	£12.95
Cooked to your preference, served with flat mushroom, grilled cherry tomatoes, side salad & choice of thick cut chips or fries.		Scampi pieces served on a bed of mixed leaf, choice of mushy peas or garden peas, tartare sauce & thick cut chips	
8oz Rump Steak	£16.95	Chilli Con Carne	£12.95
Cooked to your preference, served with flat mushroom, grilled cherry tomatoes, side salad & choice of thick chips or fries.		Homemade beef Chilli Con Carne served with rice, tortilla chips & side of sour cream.	
		Also available with vegan chilli.	
Add Peppercorn or Blue Cheese Sauce - £2-50 Add Garlic & Chilli Prawns - £3-50		Panfried Seabass	£14.95
	£13.95		
Garlic Butter Chicken	113.23	Pan fried fillet of seabass served on a	
Breaded chicken butterfly topped with melted garlic butter, served with side salad & choice of thick cut chips or		bed of pea and potato salad drizzled with garlic & chive oil.	
fries.		Seafood & Chorizo Paella	£14.95
Chicken Parmo	£13.95	Mixed seafood paella, served with a side	
Breaded chicken topped with mozzarella cheese		of warm crusty bread.	
& homemade marinara sauce. Served with side			£13.95
salad & choice of thick cut chips or fries.		Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad	£13.73
Vegan Parmo	£14.95	Warm chicken & bacon, cos lettuce,	
Vegan buttermilk chicken breast topped with vegan applewood smoked cheese &		croutons & caesar dressing.	
homemade marinara sauce. Served with a side salad & choice of thick cut chips or fries.		Panzanella Mixed	£12.95
salad & choice of thek cut chips of thes.		Leaf Salad	
Homemade Fish & Chips	£14.95	Mixed leaf, tomatoes, red onion,	
Homemade beer battered haddock		mixed peppers, cucumber	
served with mushy or garden peas,		& croutons topped with a basil oil	

Thick Cut Chips	£4	Truffle & Parmesan Fries	£4.95
Fries	£4	Onion Rings	£4
Upgrade your chips!		Mixed Leaf & Parmesan Salad	£3.95
Add Cheese	+£1	Garlic Bread	£4
Add Vegan Cheese	+£1	Garlic Bread with Cheese	£4.95
Add Rosemary Sea Salt	+£1	Garlic Bread with Cheese & Tomato	£5.25
Add Chilli Cheese or BBQ Pulled	+£2.50		
Pork			